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2933.59.00

2933.90.00

2934.20.00

2934.90.90

2935.00.00

2936.90.00

2941.90.00

3004.90.99

2',3-dideoxyinosine
2',3’-dideoxycytidine

2',3*-dideoxyadenosine

2(2"-hydroxy-3',5'-di-tert-amylphenyl) benzotriazole
2-(benzotriazol-2-yl)-4,6-bis (methylethyl-1-phenylethyl) phenol
2-(2-hydroxy-5’-methylphenyl) benzotriazole

2-mercaptobenzothiazyl disulphide or 2,2-thiobisbenzothiazole disulphide
2-mercaptobenzothiazole and N-(oxydiethylene)benzothiazole-2-sulphenamide
2-mercaptobenzothiazole sodium salt (2-benzothiazolethiol sodium salt)
N-tert-butylbenzothiazole-2-sulphenamide
N-cyclohexylbenzothiazole-2-sulphenamide

2-(morpholinothio)benzothiazole

3-methyl-2-oxazolidone

P,p’-oxybis (benzenesulphonylhydrazide)

N-bm;“‘ J]ph- id

Acetazolamide

Methazolamide
Mixtures of vitamins for use in enriching flour

Polymixin b sulphate
Neomycin sulphate
Lasalocid sodium

Nystatin

Antibacterial cream containing sulfanilamide as the single active ingredient

Antihistaminic agents in tablet form containing terfenadine as the single active
ingredient



